
DEPARTS
LOVANGO

Daily Lovango 
Movement Ferry

Schedule

 4/5 to 7/17
To/From Cruz Bay, St. John

*Subject to change
Excludes May 1st to May 4th

FOR RESERVATIONS
PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400

**ADVANCE RESERVATIONS NEEDED

AS OF 3/20/25

SUNDAY - SATURDAY
10-minute  crossing t ime 

   9 :20 AM**

10:20 AM

2:45 PM

5:45 PM

DEPARTS
CRUZ BAY

10:35 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

8:35 PM

9:15 PM
 


