DAILY LOVANGO MOVEMENT FERRY SCHEDULE

4/5 TO 7/17 TO/FROM <u>CRUZ BAY</u>, ST. JOHN *SUBJECT TO CHANGE EXCLUDES MAY 1ST TO MAY 4TH

> **SUNDAY - SATURDAY** 10-minute crossing time

DEPARTS LOVANGO	DEPARTS CRUZ BAY
9:20 AM**	10:35 AM
10:20 AM	1:00 PM
2:45 PM	3:30 PM
5:45 PM	8:35 PM
	9:15 PM

FOR RESERVATIONS PLEASE CALL OUR FRONT DESK AT 340-625-0400 **Advance reservations needed

AS OF 3/20/25